:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9820236

Aug 26, 2024 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 306,882 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1075455 - 0.018964123 ETH®
51.61 USD

2 1075456 - 0.018953824 ETH®
51.58 USD

3 1075457 - 0.018815780 ETH®
51.21 USD

4 1075458 - 0.018996828 ETH®
51.70 USD

S 1075459 - 0.019024201 ETH®
51.77 USD

6 1075460 - 0.019050930 ETH&®
51.85 USD

7 1075461 - 0.019006853 ETH®
51.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9820236
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/306882
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075455
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075456
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075457
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075458
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075459
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075460
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075461

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1075462

1075463

1075464

1075465

1075466

1075467

1075468

1075469

1075470

Validator Id

747666

Amount

0.018997797
51.70 USD

0.019024518
51.77 USD

0.018814951
51.20 USD

0.019028460
51.78 USD

0.018975928
51.64 USD

0.064573383
175.74 USD

0.018942396
51.55 USD

0.064834067
176.45 USD

0.018971376
51.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045753422

124.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075462
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075463
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075464
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075465
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075466
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075467
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075468
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075469
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1075470
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/747666

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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